
.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
SIRRI CATERINA26 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'18"50 Riserva

GUALANDI EMMA25 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'18"50 Riserva

MONTEVECCHI GIADA24 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'18"30

FRASCARI SAMIA23 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"20

DJEBALI INES22 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"10

SAMA CHIARA21 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'18"10

AZZOTTI GIULIA20 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'17"80

FIORETTI BENEDETTA19 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'17"60

CESTARI GIULIA18 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'17"60

GUERRA CECILIA17 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"30

CASARI NOEMI16 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'17"00

ROSSI SUSANNA15 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'16"60

CAPELLI ELISA14 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'16"40

PASTI ANASTASIA13 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'16"30

ROSINI ELEONORA12 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"20

FORNACIARI ANGELA11 2007 FERRARANUOTO ASD 01'16"00

D'AQUINO SARA10 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'15"90

MINELLI GIADA9 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'15"60

GARDI SARA8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'15"50

CIACCI VALENTINA7 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'15"10

DE LUCA GIORGIA6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'14"80

SALVATO ASIA5 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'13"90

TRENTI CATERINA4 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'13"50

MAZZANTI ILARIA3 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'13"30

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA2 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'11"40

GENGHINI GIORGIA1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'08"50

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
MANFREDINI SOFIA26 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"90 Riserva

GALLI ELENA25 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"90 Riserva

DEL GROSSO VIVIANA24 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'19"70

LUCIANI EMILY23 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'19"60

POCOVNICU BIANCA LARISSA22 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'19"00

MACCAFERRI LAURA21 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'19"00

SALOMONI MARIASOLE20 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'18"80

D'INGIANNI AURORA19 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'18"80

MAZZANTI ILARIA18 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'18"70

RUBINACCI ANNA17 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'18"10

BRONZETTI MARGHERITA16 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"00

FIORENTINI ELEONORA15 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'18"00

RUBINI GINEVRA14 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'17"90

ROSSI REBECCA13 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'17"60

DUZZI VANESSA DANIELE12 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'16"50

TURRINI ANNALISA11 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'16"10

SIRRI CATERINA10 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"80

SANGIORGI PENELOPE9 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'15"70

ROSINI ELEONORA8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'15"60

PASTI ANASTASIA7 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'15"60

LEIBOVA ERICA6 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'15"20

ROSSI SUSANNA5 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'14"80

TARRONI ALESSIA4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'14"30

POLLINI MIA3 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'12"30

VELOCE GEMMA2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'11"80

GENGHINI GIORGIA1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'10"10

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
TOSI VIOLA26 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'31"00 Riserva

GHEZZI ILARIA25 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'30"30 Riserva

IACCONI GIULIA24 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"20
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FONTANA VALERIA23 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"00

CAPELLI ELISA22 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'29"70

TUGNOLI MIA21 2007 COOPERNUOTO 01'29"60

CLAESSON ELLY SELMA20 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'29"30

GARUTTI SOFIA19 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'29"10

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA18 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'28"70

SALVATO ASIA17 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'28"50

MEDICI LAURA16 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'28"20

CESARI GIULIA15 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'27"10

BELLINI NICOLE14 2007 COOPERNUOTO 01'26"60

MILANI CARLOTTA13 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'26"60

GENGHINI GIORGIA12 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"40

SAMA CHIARA11 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'26"30

MINELLI GIADA10 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'26"20

DE LUCA GIORGIA9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"80

GUERRINI SOFIA8 2007 NUOTANDO ASD 01'25"60

CESTARI GIULIA7 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'25"40

D'ARIENZO CHIARA6 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'25"40

GARDI SARA5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'25"40

MONTEVECCHI GIADA4 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'24"70

DAVIDDI ELENA3 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'22"60

BASTIANELLI MARTA2 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'22"20

DJEBALI INES1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'19"70

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
MONTEVECCHI GIADA26 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'10"20 Riserva

DE CARLI ELENA25 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'09"90 Riserva

MILAZZO GIADA24 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'09"70

MAZZANTI ILARIA23 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'09"60

GUALANDI EMMA22 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'09"50

BELPERIO GIUSY21 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'09"40

RUBINACCI ANNA20 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'09"30

VACCARI GIULIA19 2007 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'09"20

D'INGIANNI AURORA18 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'08"60

FIORETTI BENEDETTA17 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'08"50

TARRONI ALESSIA16 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'08"30

LEIBOVA ERICA15 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'08"10

GUERRINI SOFIA14 2007 NUOTANDO ASD 01'08"10

ORLANDINI MARCELLA ISABEL13 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'07"70

BOVE EMANUELA12 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'07"60

SOLI ANNA11 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'07"50

SIRRI CATERINA10 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'07"10

PRUNESTI' SOFIA9 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'07"10

SAMA CHIARA8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'07"00

RUBINI GINEVRA7 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'06"80

SALVATO ASIA6 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'06"80

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA5 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'05"90

CALANCA ELETTRA4 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'05"90

DAVIDDI ELENA3 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'05"00

GELLI VALENTINA2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'03"40

VELOCE GEMMA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'03"30

.200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
RUOSI VERONICA18 2007 COOPERNUOTO 03'08"70 Riserva

SFORZA AGNESE17 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'07"80 Riserva

FIORETTI BENEDETTA16 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 03'06"80

GARUTTI SOFIA15 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'04"50

PASOTTI ILARIA14 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'01"80

POLLINI GIULIA13 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'58"60

IACCONI GIULIA12 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'57"00

PADALINO SOFIA11 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'56"40
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CASARI NOEMI10 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'54"60

FORNACIARI ANGELA9 2007 FERRARANUOTO ASD 02'54"20

GARDI SARA8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'54"20

FRASCARI SAMIA7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'53"70

MINELLI GIADA6 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'51"90

POLIDORI GIADA5 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'51"70

D'AQUINO SARA4 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'47"80

CIACCI VALENTINA3 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'45"60

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA2 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'42"70

CALANCA ELETTRA1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'39"40

.200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
RUBINACCI ANNA18 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'47"80 Riserva

MANFREDINI SOFIA17 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'47"80 Riserva

RUBINI GINEVRA16 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'46"70

FIORENTINI ELEONORA15 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'46"10

ROSSI REBECCA14 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'44"80

TURRINI ANNALISA13 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'43"70

ROSSI SUSANNA12 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'43"30

DE CAROLIS ANNA11 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'42"90

LEIBOVA ERICA10 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'42"70

SOLI ANNA9 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'42"60

PRUNESTI' SOFIA8 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'42"10

DUZZI VANESSA DANIELE7 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'41"30

SANGIORGI PENELOPE6 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'41"00

POLLINI MIA5 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'40"20

BOIANI MARTINA4 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'38"80

TARRONI ALESSIA3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'35"20

GENGHINI GIORGIA2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'34"30

GELLI VALENTINA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'33"80

.200 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
BIANCONI CAROLINA18 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'13"20 Riserva

GUERRINI SOFIA17 2007 NUOTANDO ASD 03'13"20 Riserva

D'ARIENZO CHIARA16 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 03'13"10

TOSI VIOLA15 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'11"90

MILANI CARLOTTA14 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'11"70

BIANCO SARA13 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'11"20

GARUTTI SOFIA12 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'10"00

GHEZZI ILARIA11 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 03'09"90

BELLINI NICOLE10 2007 COOPERNUOTO 03'07"90

CESARI GIULIA9 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'07"70

TUGNOLI MIA8 2007 COOPERNUOTO 03'06"40

CESTARI GIULIA7 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 03'05"80

DE LUCA GIORGIA6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'04"00

CLAESSON ELLY SELMA5 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'03"20

SAMA CHIARA4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'02"90

DAVIDDI ELENA3 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'02"50

BASTIANELLI MARTA2 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'01"00

DJEBALI INES1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'51"20

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
MEDICI LAURA18 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'30"50 Riserva

GALASSO LUCIA17 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'30"40 Spareggio

TRENTI CATERINA16 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 02'30"40 Spareggio

CIMATTI LISA15 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'30"00

CERRI FRANCESCA14 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'29"60

PRUNESTI' SOFIA13 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'28"60

BOVE EMANUELA12 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'28"40

SIRRI CATERINA11 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'28"30

FORNACIARI ANGELA10 2007 FERRARANUOTO ASD 02'26"80
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ROSINI ELEONORA9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'26"50

RUBINI GINEVRA8 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'26"50

DE CAROLIS ANNA7 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'25"80

LEIBOVA ERICA6 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'25"70

DUZZI VANESSA DANIELE5 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'25"60

CONTILIANO ALICE4 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'24"60

LIPPO BENEDETTA3 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'24"40

CALANCA ELETTRA2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'21"30

GELLI VALENTINA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'17"70

.400 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
MATURO ERICA18 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 05'22"10 Riserva

BIANCONI CAROLINA17 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'22"00 Riserva

SCARDOVI LINDA16 2007 IMOLANUOTO 05'21"60

GIOSUE' ALLEGRA15 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'20"80

GUERRINI SOFIA14 2007 NUOTANDO ASD 05'19"60

CIMATTI LISA13 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 05'16"80

FORNACIARI ANGELA12 2007 FERRARANUOTO ASD 05'16"10

RUBINI GINEVRA11 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 05'15"00

CIACCI VALENTINA10 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'15"00

PRUNESTI' SOFIA9 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 05'14"10

DE CAROLIS ANNA8 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 05'08"60

BOIANI MARTINA7 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'07"60

POLLINI MIA6 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 05'06"70

DUZZI VANESSA DANIELE5 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 05'01"90

CONTILIANO ALICE4 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 04'59"60

LIPPO BENEDETTA3 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'59"50

CALANCA ELETTRA2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'59"30

GELLI VALENTINA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'53"00

.800 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
CIMATTI LISA10 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 10'47"50 Riserva

SOLI ANNA9 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 10'40"60 Riserva

BELPERIO GIUSY8 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 10'38"90

POLLINI MIA7 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 10'34"50

BOIANI MARTINA6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 10'25"60

DUZZI VANESSA DANIELE5 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 10'13"80

LIPPO BENEDETTA4 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 10'11"90

CALANCA ELETTRA3 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 10'11"70

VELOCE GEMMA2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 10'10"80

CONTILIANO ALICE1 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 10'07"50

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
BOVE EMANUELA18 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'50"20 Riserva

BASTIANELLI MARTA17 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'50"00 Riserva

GARUTTI SOFIA16 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'49"10

DE LUCA GIORGIA15 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'48"50

MAZZANTI ILARIA14 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'48"20

FORNACIARI ANGELA13 2007 FERRARANUOTO ASD 02'48"00

MINELLI GIADA12 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'47"60

MONTEVECCHI GIADA11 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 02'47"00

PRUNESTI' SOFIA10 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'46"70

POLLINI MIA9 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'46"60

GARDI SARA8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'46"20

LEIBOVA ERICA7 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'46"00

SALVATO ASIA6 2007 IMOLANUOTO 02'45"70

DJEBALI INES5 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'43"20

DAVIDDI ELENA4 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'43"00

SAMA CHIARA3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'42"30

GENGHINI GIORGIA2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'39"50

VELOCE GEMMA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'35"90
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.400 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
MONTEVECCHI GIADA10 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 05'59"30 Riserva

D'AQUINO SARA9 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 05'57"00 Riserva

DE LUCA GIORGIA8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'56"60

ROSINI ELEONORA7 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'54"20

GARDI SARA6 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'49"40

CLAESSON ELLY SELMA5 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'48"60

DJEBALI INES4 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'48"10

SALVATO ASIA3 2007 IMOLANUOTO 05'45"90

DAVIDDI ELENA2 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'43"90

VELOCE GEMMA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'30"60

.4X100 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA18 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 04'54"30 Riserva

COOPERNUOTO17 COOPERNUOTO 04'52"40 Riserva

NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA16 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 04'51"20

IMOLANUOTO15 IMOLANUOTO 04'50"20

NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA14 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'50"20

ACQUA TIME SSD13 ACQUA TIME SSD 04'48"10

POL GIOVANNI MASI12 POL GIOVANNI MASI 04'47"50

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA11 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'44"60

DELFINO '93 SSD10 DELFINO '93 SSD 04'42"20

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA9 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 04'42"10

MARANELLO NUOTO8 MARANELLO NUOTO 04'41"60

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 04'41"10

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE6 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'38"80

POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO5 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 04'37"20

CN UISP - BOLOGNA4 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'35"40

REGGIANA NUOTO3 REGGIANA NUOTO 04'33"50

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA2 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'33"10

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'21"30

.4X100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA18 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 05'29"40 Riserva

POL GIOVANNI MASI17 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'26"80 Riserva

POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA16 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 05'25"50

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA15 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 05'25"20

CUS FERRARA ASD14 CUS FERRARA ASD 05'23"70

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA13 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 05'22"80

NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA12 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 05'22"70

IMOLANUOTO11 IMOLANUOTO 05'21"90

ACQUA TIME SSD10 ACQUA TIME SSD 05'19"30

POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO9 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 05'18"00

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD8 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 05'15"70

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE7 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 05'12"20

CN UISP - BOLOGNA6 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'11"80

MARANELLO NUOTO5 MARANELLO NUOTO 05'10"20

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA4 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'07"30

REGGIANA NUOTO3 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'07"10

DELFINO '93 SSD2 DELFINO '93 SSD 05'00"40

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'58"20

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
DI BACCO VITTORIO27 2006 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 01'15"90 Riserva

ROMAGNOLI MATTIA26 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'15"90 Riserva

GASPERONI LORENZO25 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'15"80 Riserva

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO24 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'15"40

CARPINEANU ALEXANDRO23 2006 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"40

CUTILLI SIMONE22 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'15"30
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GASPARI LUCA21 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"20

MAGNANI ALESSANDRO20 2006 COOPERNUOTO 01'14"90

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS19 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'14"40

GRASSELLI MANUEL JOSEBA18 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'14"10

MARCHESINI TOMMASO17 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'13"90

BARCHETTI ANDREA16 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'12"90

DONZELLINI FILIPPO15 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"80

UNGARELLI LEONARDO14 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'12"10

MOSCATO EMANUELE13 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'11"80

CAPPIELLO PATRICK12 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'11"20

PISCOPO LUIGI11 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'11"10

ZOLDAN ANDREA10 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"90

CIMATTI NICOLO'9 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'10"70

DI MARCO NICCOLO'8 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'10"60

VENTURI ALESSANDRO7 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'09"60

VISCONTI DANIELE6 2006 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'09"40

SAVORANI LORENZO5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'08"70

BELLEI ALESSANDRO4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'08"50

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'07"30

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO2 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'07"00

BATTAZZA LORENZO1 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'06"90

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
STEFANI FEDERICO26 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'14"00 Riserva

DALLAGLIO LUCA25 2006 COOPERNUOTO 01'13"80 Spareggio

ARFILLI LEONARDO24 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'13"80 Spareggio

DI FABIO LUCA23 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'13"70

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS22 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'13"70

ROTELLI LUCA21 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'13"60

BARANI LORENZO20 2006 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'13"20

ROMAGNOLI MATTIA19 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"10

BELMONTE BENJAMIN18 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'12"90

VENTURI ALESSANDRO17 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'12"90

GREGGIO FILIPPO16 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"80

BELMONTE BRENDON15 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'12"70

SWENNEN LIAM14 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'12"30

DONZELLINI FILIPPO13 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"30

ZANETTINI EMANUELE12 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'12"20

SAVORANI LORENZO11 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"00

FANCINELLI ALEX10 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'11"90

CARLINI FILIPPO9 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'11"80

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO8 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'11"30

DESIDERIO LUCA7 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'10"40

BRUSCHI NICOLA6 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'09"80

COSIMATO EMANUELE5 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'09"40

BOMBARDA SIMONE4 2006 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'09"30

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO3 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'08"80

SAVIGNI MATTEO2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'05"80

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'05"30

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
MARULLO GABRIELE26 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'24"30 Riserva

TAROZZI GIACOMO25 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"10 Spareggio

PELLINI CHRISTIAN24 2006 COOPERNUOTO 01'24"10 Spareggio

BARATTINI ENEA23 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"00

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO LUIGI LUCIANO22 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'23"80

SENNI SAMUEL21 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'23"70

BERSANETTI THOMAS20 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'23"60

BELMONTE BENJAMIN19 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'23"40

CAROTENUTO GIUSEPPE18 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'23"30

CIMATTI NICOLO'17 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'22"80
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MINARDI MASSIMO16 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'22"30

RAVAGLIA RODEL15 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'22"00

LADADY MOATAZ14 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'22"00

ALESSANDRI MARCO13 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'21"50

MARCHETTI CRISTIAN12 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'20"90

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO11 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'20"80

TOTTI LUCA10 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'20"60

DI MARCO NICCOLO'9 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'20"60

GRAZIANI RICCARDO8 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'20"40

FRANCIA CRISTIAN7 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"60

FAGNINI DENIS6 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'19"40

SPAGNOLO MARCO5 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'19"30

BELMONTE BRENDON4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'19"20

BURNELLI FABIO3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"00

GREGGIO FILIPPO2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"40

FICARELLI SIMONE1 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'16"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
BERTIN SAMUELE26 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'04"90 Riserva

MACCARI EDOARDO25 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'04"80 Riserva

ROLLI DARIO24 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'04"60

TOTTI LUCA23 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'04"50

BOMBARDA SIMONE22 2006 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'04"50

DONZELLINI FILIPPO21 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'04"30

VIVI LORENZO20 2006 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'04"20

CAPPIELLO PATRICK19 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'04"00

VISCONTI DANIELE18 2006 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'04"00

MARUSI IACOPO17 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'03"50

VENTURI ALESSANDRO16 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'03"40

ARFILLI LEONARDO15 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'03"40

FRANCIA CRISTIAN14 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'03"10

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO13 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'02"50

COSIMATO EMANUELE12 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'02"40

FICARELLI SIMONE11 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'02"40

BRUSCHI NICOLA10 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'02"20

LEPRAI MICHELE9 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'02"10

SAVORANI LORENZO8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'02"10

DESIDERIO LUCA7 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'02"00

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'01"80

PISCOPO LUIGI5 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'01"20

BATTAZZA LORENZO4 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'00"60

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO3 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'00"60

SAVIGNI MATTEO2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'59"70

GIORDANO ANTONIO1 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'59"00

.200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
FIORI ALESSANDRO18 2006 COOPERNUOTO 02'58"50 Riserva

MARULLO GABRIELE17 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'57"60 Riserva

BURZI LORENZO16 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'57"20

RONDININI FILIPPO15 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'56"40

MARCHESINI TOMMASO14 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'55"20

ROMAGNOLI MATTIA13 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'54"60

GUALDI GABRIELE12 2006 COOPERNUOTO 02'53"60

LAMIO FEDERICO11 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'51"30

FERRARI FEDERICO10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'50"20

DI BACCO VITTORIO9 2006 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 02'49"30

BARCHETTI ANDREA8 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'48"40

CHICCOLI EDOARDO7 2006 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'40"70

VENTURI ALESSANDRO6 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'38"90

SAVORANI LORENZO5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'38"50

CIMATTI NICOLO'4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'38"40
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CAPPIELLO PATRICK3 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'35"90

BELLEI ALESSANDRO2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'33"80

BATTAZZA LORENZO1 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'32"70

.200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
SWENNEN LIAM19 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'38"40 Riserva

ROMAGNOLI MATTIA18 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'38"40 Riserva

FANCINELLI ALEX17 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'38"00 Spareggio

PASSANTI FABIO16 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'38"00 Spareggio

MACCARI EDOARDO15 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'37"90

ARFILLI LEONARDO14 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'37"70

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO13 2007 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'36"40

DONZELLINI FILIPPO12 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'36"20

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS11 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'36"20

CARLINI FILIPPO10 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'35"50

ROLLI DARIO9 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'34"50

BELMONTE BENJAMIN8 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'33"40

DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERNST7 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'29"00

BRUSCHI NICOLA6 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'29"00

BOMBARDA SIMONE5 2006 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 02'28"90

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO4 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'28"10

COSIMATO EMANUELE3 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'27"50

SAVIGNI MATTEO2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'26"20

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'24"80

.200 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS19 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'03"10 Riserva

BERSANETTI THOMAS18 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 03'03"10 Riserva

MINARDI MASSIMO17 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'02"70 Riserva

BETTOCCHI PIETRO16 2007 COOPERNUOTO 03'02"60

UNGARELLI LEONARDO15 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'02"60

ALESSANDRI MARCO14 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'02"40

GHINELLI ANDREA13 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'02"20

LADADY MOATAZ12 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 03'02"00

TOTTI LUCA11 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'59"40

GRAZIANI RICCARDO10 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'58"70

BELMONTE BRENDON9 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'57"90

MARCHETTI CRISTIAN8 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'57"60

ZOLDAN ANDREA7 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'57"50

PELLINI CHRISTIAN6 2006 COOPERNUOTO 02'55"90

FAGNINI DENIS5 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'53"90

SPAGNOLO MARCO4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'51"30

GREGGIO FILIPPO3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'50"20

FICARELLI SIMONE2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'46"60

BURNELLI FABIO1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'45"50

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
FRANCIA CRISTIAN18 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'22"80 Riserva

PARLANGELI ANDREA17 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'22"00 Riserva

MACCARI EDOARDO16 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'20"50

MOSCATO EMANUELE15 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'20"10

BARATTINI ENEA14 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'20"10

ARFILLI LEONARDO13 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'19"80

ROLLI DARIO12 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'19"60

DI FABIO LUCA11 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'19"60

MARUSI IACOPO10 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'18"90

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO9 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'18"50

COSIMATO EMANUELE8 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'18"50

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO7 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'17"20

PISCOPO LUIGI6 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'15"10

CAPPIELLO PATRICK5 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'15"10
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SAVORANI LORENZO4 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'14"80

LEPRAI MICHELE3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'13"70

DI MARCO NICCOLO'2 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'13"50

GIORDANO ANTONIO1 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'10"80

.400 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
TORELLI GIACOMO18 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 05'08"50 Riserva

BOMBARDA SIMONE17 2006 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 05'07"80 Riserva

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS16 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 05'04"00

PARLANGELI ANDREA15 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 05'03"70

SAVIGNI MATTEO14 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'03"20

SBROZZI FILIPPO13 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 05'02"50

GRAZIANI RICCARDO12 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 04'58"50

ARFILLI LEONARDO11 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 04'55"20

MACCARI EDOARDO10 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 04'51"70

ROLLI DARIO9 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 04'51"40

BELLEI ALESSANDRO8 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'51"00

DESIDERIO LUCA7 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 04'49"60

BRUSCHI NICOLA6 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'48"40

CARLINI FILIPPO5 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'47"90

LEPRAI MICHELE4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'46"90

MARUSI IACOPO3 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 04'46"80

DI MARCO NICCOLO'2 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 04'45"70

GIORDANO ANTONIO1 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 04'36"60

.1500 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
MOSCATO EMANUELE10 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 19'27"20 Riserva

MARUSI IACOPO9 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 19'20"20 Riserva

SPAGNOLO MARCO8 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 19'13"40

CARLINI FILIPPO7 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 19'09"70

BELLEI ALESSANDRO6 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 19'07"70

MACCARI EDOARDO5 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 19'02"00

BRUSCHI NICOLA4 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 18'54"00

LEPRAI MICHELE3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 18'47"60

DI MARCO NICCOLO'2 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 18'36"40

GIORDANO ANTONIO1 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 18'09"60

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
MARCHESINI TOMMASO18 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'41"40 Riserva

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO17 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'40"00 Riserva

CIMATTI NICOLO'16 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'39"80

MARUSI IACOPO15 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'39"80

VENTURI ALESSANDRO14 2006 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'39"30

BELMONTE BRENDON13 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'38"80

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE12 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'38"80

BELLEI ALESSANDRO11 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'36"70

GREGGIO FILIPPO10 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'36"30

DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERNST9 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'35"30

FRANCIA CRISTIAN8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'34"60

BURNELLI FABIO7 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'34"00

MOSCATO EMANUELE6 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'33"30

DESIDERIO LUCA5 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'32"90

LEPRAI MICHELE4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'32"50

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'26"90

FICARELLI SIMONE2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'26"80

GIORDANO ANTONIO1 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'24"90

.400 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
STASH KIRILL10 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 05'47"00 Riserva

LAMIO FEDERICO9 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 05'44"50 Riserva
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FRANCIA CRISTIAN8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'41"50

ZOLDAN ANDREA7 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'40"60

CIMATTI NICOLO'6 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'39"20

MOSCATO EMANUELE5 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 05'37"90

SPAGNOLO MARCO4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'35"50

BURNELLI FABIO3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'25"70

FICARELLI SIMONE2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'24"90

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'11"40

.4X100 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA18 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 04'37"20 Riserva

COOPERNUOTO17 COOPERNUOTO 04'35"20 Riserva

POL GIOVANNI MASI16 POL GIOVANNI MASI 04'34"60

SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA15 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 04'34"10

B.BLU SSD ARL14 B.BLU SSD ARL 04'34"10

POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO13 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 04'32"30

CUS FERRARA ASD12 CUS FERRARA ASD 04'32"30

LIB NUOTO RAVENNA11 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 04'29"80

DELFINO '93 SSD10 DELFINO '93 SSD 04'29"70

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA9 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 04'28"10

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA8 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'25"30

REGGIANA NUOTO7 REGGIANA NUOTO 04'24"10

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM6 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 04'22"90

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'18"60

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE4 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'18"30

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 04'16"80

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA2 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'12"10

CN UISP - BOLOGNA1 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'09"10

.4X100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
POL GIOVANNI MASI18 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'12"50 Riserva

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA17 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 05'12"10 Riserva

SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA16 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 05'11"40

ACQUA TIME SSD15 ACQUA TIME SSD 05'10"10

REGGIANA NUOTO14 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'09"60

LIB NUOTO RAVENNA13 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 05'06"30

CUS FERRARA ASD12 CUS FERRARA ASD 05'04"90

COOPERNUOTO11 COOPERNUOTO 05'02"20

POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO10 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 05'00"50

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD9 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 04'57"70

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA8 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 04'57"00

DELFINO '93 SSD7 DELFINO '93 SSD 04'55"60

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM6 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 04'53"70

REGGIANA NUOTO5 REGGIANA NUOTO 04'53"60

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE4 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 04'49"10

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'46"40

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA2 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'38"00

CN UISP - BOLOGNA1 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'37"50
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